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Description

199106050001
60100

06/05/1991
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HOGUE, LISA
ETAL

346 221 15 10 Lot#:77
Book:15 Pg:10
Desc:DEARIN
G DOWNS,
9TH
ADDITION,
PHASE II

199106050001
59600

06/05/1991
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE FRANK, GREG
P.       ETAL

346 221

199107090001
96210

07/09/1991
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor DEEDS 1ST
NATIONWIDE
BANK FSB

352 449 7 22 Lot#:46 Book:7
Pg:22
Desc:QUAIL
RUN

199104090001
01010

04/09/1991
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CARLISLE,
HUBERT R. &
JAN

337 431 7 22 Lot#:29 Book:7
Pg:22
Desc:QUAIL
RUN

199106140001
71140

06/14/1991
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

SMITH,
HARRY W, JR.
& DAR

348 336 7 22 Lot#:46 Book:7
Pg:22
Desc:QUAIL
RUN

199106190001
77600

06/19/1991
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

STARR,
BRYAN B. &
CHERRY

349 124 14 22 Lot#:4 Lot:A
Book:14 Pg:22
Desc:LOTS 1-
5, CHADWICK
SQUARE

199108080002
32040

08/08/1991
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CASTLEBERR
Y, LARRY V.&
DE

357 861 Sec:22
Twn:24N
Rng:15E
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:WESTER
LY RIGHT OF
WAY OF
COUNTY RD
47

199101080000
06300

01/08/1991
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HOWELL, J.
LEN &
CAROLYN

325 237 9 1 Lot#:34 Book:9
Pg:1 Desc:2ND
SECTOR TO
SUNNY
MEADOWS

199101080000
06780

01/08/1991
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE DARRIN
ELLIOTT
CONST CO

325 147 14 91 Lot#:2 Book:14
Pg:91
Desc:GREYST
ONE, 1ST
SECTOR, 1ST
PHASE

199101090000
07210

01/09/1991
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

HORN,
CHARLES W.
& ELIZAB

325 350 12 49 Lot#:24
Book:12 Pg:49
Desc:HARVES
T RIDGE, 2ND
PHASE

199101100000
09670

01/10/1991
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CREST
BUILDERS INC

325 495 12 85 Lot#:22
Book:12 Pg:85
Desc:OLDE
TOWNE
FOREST, 2ND
ADDITION



199101100000
10450

01/10/1991
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

PETTIS, KURT
W. & SUSAN C

325 533 14 31 Lot#:64
Book:14 Pg:31
Desc:SOUTHL
AKE, 1ST
ADDITION

199101110000
11320

01/11/1991
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BENSON
RICHARD W.
DBA

325 714

199101110000
11840

01/11/1991
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BENSON
CUSTOM
HOMES  ETAL

325 714 14 112 Lot#:7 Book:14
Pg:112
Desc:INDIAN
WOOD
FOREST, 4TH
SECTOR

199101140000
12390

01/14/1991
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES SOUTHERN
DESIGN
HOMES INC

325 820 Other:BOOK
281, PAGE 697

199101140000
13710

01/14/1991
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

382 876

199101150000
13790

01/15/1991
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES STRAIN
CONST INC

325 899 Other:BOOK
318, PAGE 52

199101140000
13740

01/14/1991
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

382 876

199101140000
13680

01/14/1991
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

382 876

199101150000
13910

01/15/1991
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE COCHRAN,
JAMES H. &
JANIC

325 891 11 86 Lot#:29
Book:11 Pg:86
Desc:MALLAR
D POINTE-1ST
ADDITION

199101150000
14150

01/15/1991
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES STRAIN
CONST INC

325 899

199101150000
14180

01/15/1991
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES STRAIN
CONST INC

325 899

199101160000
15750

01/16/1991
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES BENSON
CUSTOM
HOMES

325 973 Other:BOOK
309, PAGE 837

199101170000
17720

01/17/1991
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

BRANTLEY
HOMES INC

326 195 14 42 Lot#:73
Book:14 Pg:42
Desc:BRAELIN
N VILLAGE,
PHASE III

199101180000
18500

01/18/1991
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES BLUE,
LAUCHLIN E.

326 310 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
67, PAGE 49

199101180000
18810

01/18/1991
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

326 334 Other:BOOK
NO 321, PAGE
770

199101220000
19690

01/22/1991
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE STEWART,
MERRILL H. &
JUL

326 466 6 150 Lot#:107
Book:6 Pg:150
Desc:SHOAL
CREEK
SUBDIVISION

199101240000
22450

01/24/1991
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS,
ERNEST L. &
MAR

326 674 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
428, PAGE 189



199101250000
24070

01/25/1991
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE J. ELLIOTT
CORP

326 839 14 16 Lot#:116
Book:14 Pg:16
Desc:AUTUMN
RIDGE, 2ND
SECTOR

199101280000
28090

01/28/1991
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

327 196


