	Search (Criteria Fi	Iters Appli	ed: Date R	Recorded=	1991; Na	me= AMS	оитн мс	RTGAGE	CO INC;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199106050001 60100	06/05/1991 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOGUE, LISA ETAL	346	221	15	10		Lot#:77 Book:15 Pg:10 Desc:DEARIN G DOWNS, 9TH ADDITION, PHASE II
199106050001 59600	06/05/1991 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FRANK, GREG P. ETAL	346	221				
199107090001 96210	07/09/1991 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	DEEDS	1ST NATIONWIDE BANK FSB	352	449	7	22		Lot#:46 Book:7 Pg:22 Desc:QUAIL RUN
199104090001 01010	04/09/1991 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARLISLE, HUBERT R. & JAN	337	431	7	22		Lot#:29 Book:7 Pg:22 Desc:QUAIL RUN
199106140001 71140	06/14/1991 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	SMITH, HARRY W, JR. & DAR	348	336	7	22		Lot#:46 Book:7 Pg:22 Desc:QUAIL RUN
199106190001 77600	06/19/1991 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	STARR, BRYAN B. & CHERRY	349	124	14	22		Lot#:4 Lot:A Book:14 Pg:22 Desc:LOTS 1- 5, CHADWICK SQUARE
199108080002 32040	08/08/1991 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CASTLEBERR Y, LARRY V.& DE	357	861				Sec:22 Twn:24N Rng:15E Qt:NE1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:WESTER LY RIGHT OF WAY OF COUNTY RD 47
199101080000 06300	01/08/1991 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOWELL, J. LEN & CAROLYN	325	237	9	1		Lot#:34 Book:9 Pg:1 Desc:2ND SECTOR TO SUNNY MEADOWS
199101080000 06780	01/08/1991 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DARRIN ELLIOTT CONST CO	325	147	14	91		Lot#:2 Book:14 Pg:91 Desc:GREYST ONE, 1ST SECTOR, 1ST PHASE
199101090000 07210	01/09/1991 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	HORN, CHARLES W. & ELIZAB	325	350	12	49		Lot#:24 Book:12 Pg:49 Desc:HARVES T RIDGE, 2ND PHASE
199101100000 09670	01/10/1991 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CREST BUILDERS INC	325	495	12	85		Lot#:22 Book:12 Pg:85 Desc:OLDE TOWNE FOREST, 2ND ADDITION

199101100000 10450	01/10/1991 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	PETTIS, KURT W. & SUSAN C	325	533	14	31	Lot#:64 Book:14 Pg:31 Desc:SOUTHL AKE, 1ST ADDITION
199101110000 11320	01/11/1991 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BENSON RICHARD W. DBA	325	714			
199101110000 11840	01/11/1991 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BENSON CUSTOM HOMES ETAL	325	714	14	112	Lot#:7 Book:14 Pg:112 Desc:INDIAN WOOD FOREST, 4TH SECTOR
199101140000 12390	01/14/1991 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SOUTHERN DESIGN HOMES INC	325	820			Other:BOOK 281, PAGE 697
199101140000 13710	01/14/1991 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	382	876			
199101150000 13790	01/15/1991 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	STRAIN CONST INC	325	899			Other:BOOK 318, PAGE 52
199101140000 13740	01/14/1991 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	382	876			
199101140000 13680	01/14/1991 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	382	876			
199101150000 13910	01/15/1991 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COCHRAN, JAMES H. & JANIC	325	891	11	86	Lot#:29 Book:11 Pg:86 Desc:MALLAR D POINTE-1ST ADDITION
199101150000 14150	01/15/1991 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	STRAIN CONST INC	325	899			
199101150000 14180	01/15/1991 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	STRAIN CONST INC	325	899			
199101160000 15750	01/16/1991 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BENSON CUSTOM HOMES	325	973			Other:BOOK 309, PAGE 837
199101170000 17720	01/17/1991 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	BRANTLEY HOMES INC	326	195	14	42	Lot#:73 Book:14 Pg:42 Desc:BRAELIN N VILLAGE, PHASE III
199101180000 18500	01/18/1991 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BLUE, LAUCHLIN E.	326	310			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 67, PAGE 49
199101180000 18810	01/18/1991 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	326	334			Other:BOOK NO 321, PAGE 770
199101220000 19690	01/22/1991 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STEWART, MERRILL H. & JUL	326	466	6	150	Lot#:107 Book:6 Pg:150 Desc:SHÖAL CREEK SUBDIVISION
199101240000 22450	01/24/1991 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS, ERNEST L. & MAR	326	674			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 428, PAGE 189

199101250000 24070	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	J. ELLIOTT CORP	326	839	14	16	Lot#:116 Book:14 Pg:16 Desc:AUTUMN RIDGE, 2ND SECTOR
199101280000 28090	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor		REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	327	196			